MODEL 72368 15,0008 M. ANGLE

MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
6mm MINI DIE GRINDER

Exploded View

Sl\\l/g.] | Parts No. QNE,Y Description S&I‘T Parts No. ?\lgy Description
1 | T5-07-12-010 | 1 | Motor Housing 21 | T6-07-12-210] 1_| Motor Cap
2 | T5-07-10-020 | 1 | Valve Stem 22 | T5-07-12-220| 1 | Angle Housing
3 | T5-07-10-050 | 1 | Spring 23 | T5-07-12-100| 1 | Bearing(696ZZ)
4 | T5-07-12-040| 1 | Regulator 24 | T5-07-12-240{ 1 | Gear
5 | T6-07-12-050| 1 [ O-Ring (P-7) 25 | T5-04-02-180| 1 | Bearing(608ZZ)
6 | T5-07-10-020 | 1 | O-Ring (P-10A) 26 | T5-07-12-260| 1 | Key
7 | 75-07-12-070] 1 | Valve Screw 27 | T5-07-12-2704 1 | Spindie
8 | T5-07-10-090( 1 | Throttle Lever 28 | T6-07-12-280] 1 | Bearing Lock Ring
9 [ T5-04-02-030| 1 | Spring Pin (3x24) 29 | T5-07-12-290| 1 | Collet 6mm
10 | T5-07-12-100 | 1 | Bearing(696ZZ)
11 | T5-07-12-110 | 1 | Rear Plate 30 | T5-07-12-300! 1 | Collet Nut
12 | T5-02-10-470 | 2 | Spring Pin (2.5x5) 32 | T6-02-13-260| 1 | O-Ring (P-4)
13 | T6-07-12-130| 1 | Spacer 33 | T56-07-12-330| 2 | Spanna
14 | T5-04-02-150| 1 | Cylinder
15 | T6-07-12-150] 1 | Rotor ]
16 | T5-04-02-120| 4 | Rotor Blade | —
17 | T5-07-12-170| 1 | Front Plate i ]
18 | T5-04-02-180| 1 | Bearing(6082Z) N —
19 | T5-07-12-190 | 1t | Pinion Gear
20 | T5-07-12-200] 1 | Lock Ring B




